	№
	Фамилия имя отчество
	Пол
	Год рождения
	Разряд
	Клуб
	Город
	Регион
	Стартовый номер
	Результат
	Баллы

	1
	Болдырев Николай Анатольевич 
	м
	1970
	
	За победой
	г. Красноярск 
	Красноярский край 
	3
	10:13:20
	10980

	2
	Убык Алексей Юрьевич 
	м
	1987
	
	RRUNS
	г. Сосновоборск 
	Красноярский край 
	4
	10:38:45
	10543

	3
	Загородников Александр Викторович 
	м
	1970
	
	Здоровое движение
	г. Ужур 
	Красноярский край 
	5
	11:41:40
	9598

	4
	Новосельский Анатолий Сергеевич 
	м
	1982
	
	Горностай
	г. Красноярск 
	Красноярский край 
	6
	12:21:15
	9085

	5
	Ганжурова Людмила Георгиевна 
	ж
	1975
	
	Горностай
	г. Красноярск 
	Красноярский край 
	7
	12:21:50
	9078

	6
	Бубенков Илья Владимирович 
	м
	1987
	
	DitsTeam
	г. Красноярск 
	Красноярский край 
	8
	12:22:40
	9068

	7
	Сергунина Наталья Алексеевна 
	ж
	1982
	
	Горностай
	г. Красноярск 
	Красноярский край 
	9
	12:22:45
	9067

	8
	Косолапов Андрей Викторович 
	м
	1980
	
	Старые горностаи
	г. Красноярск 
	Красноярский край 
	10
	13:45:30
	8158

	9
	Толкачева Юлия Владимировна 
	ж
	1981
	
	Не случайные люди
	г. Красноярск 
	Красноярский край 
	11
	14:11:30
	7909

	10
	Рубцов Сергей Львович 
	м
	1975
	
	
	г. Томск 
	Томская область 
	12
	15:33:50
	7212

	11
	Мигас Яков Александрович 
	м
	1986
	
	SKYRUNSCHOOL
	г. Красноярск 
	Красноярский край 
	13
	15:33:50
	7212

	12
	Череску Захар Валерьевич 
	м
	1985
	
	Горностай
	г. Красноярск 
	Красноярский край 
	14
	16:43:12
	6713

	13
	Барышев Виктор Сергеевич 
	м
	1978
	
	DitsTeam
	г. Красноярск 
	Красноярский край 
	
	
	0

	14
	Лаврентьева Ольга Владимировна 
	ж
	1980
	
	Горностай
	г. Красноярск 
	Красноярский край 
	
	
	0

	15
	Власов Эдуард Николаевич 
	м
	1982
	
	Горностай
	г. Красноярск 
	Красноярский край 
	2
	
	0

	16
	Никишанов Артем Андреевич 
	м
	1982
	
	DitsTeam
	г. Зеленогорск 
	Красноярский край 
	
	
	0

	17
	Славкин Игорь Александрович 
	м
	1985
	
	Красцветмет
	г. Красноярск 
	Красноярский край 
	
	
	0

	18
	Мельников Павел Игоревич 
	м
	1986
	
	Сапсан
	г. Железногорск 
	Красноярский край 
	
	
	0

	19
	Зарубин Алексей Сергеевич 
	м
	1990
	КМС 
	DitsTeam
	г. Красноярск 
	Красноярский край 
	
	
	0

	20
	Шиканова Варвара Леонидовна 
	ж
	1991
	МС 
	SHISHKA team
	г. Красноярск 
	Красноярский край 
	
	
	0

	21
	Донец Сергей Михайлович 
	м
	1986
	КМС 
	
	г. Красноярск 
	Красноярский край 
	
	
	0

	22
	Борисов Николай Николаевич 
	м
	1989
	1 
	
	г. Томск 
	Томская область 
	
	
	0

	23
	Черкашин Александр Владимирович 
	м
	1983
	3 
	
	г. Красноярск 
	Красноярский край 
	
	
	0

	24
	Шумилин Константин 
	м
	1983
	
	
	г. Ачинск 
	Красноярский край 
	
	
	0


СК "Горностай" 

